Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM 5 Melbourne Falcons
2 2:00 PM 6 Orange Exodas
3 2:30 PM 2 Orange St John's Park Saints
4 3:00 PM TV Orange North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
5 3:30 PM 3 Orange UBC Wildcard 2
6 6:30 PM 6 Orange Broadbeach Bulls
7 7:00 PM 4 Orange Southern Stars

8 7:30 PM 3 Orange Western Wolves

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:30 AM

4 Orange Flem Ken Colts

10 11:30 AM 2 Orange Moama Black

11 12:30 PM TV Orange Dandenong Club Blue

[ | = (e

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 “

10:00 AM 4 Dandenong Club Orange

2 10:30 AM 6 Team Phoenix

3 11:00 AM TV NCE Raptors

4 11:30 AM 3 Warilla Gorillas

5 12:00 PM TV Deer Park Club Gold
6 4:30 PM 4 Orange Port Sorell Sharks

7 5:00 PM 2 Orange Superloop Challengers
8 5:30 PM 3 Orange Moama Green

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM 5 Orange Deer Park Club Blue

10 11:00 AM 3 Orange ElImwood Park Saints

11 12:00 PM 6 Golden State

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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DANDENONG
CLUB

Team BLUE | Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM 2 Exodas

2:00 PM 4 Orange North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
2:30 PM 3 Orange Broadbeach Bulls
3:00 PM 6 Orange Western Wolves
3:30 PM 4 Orange Moama Black

6:30 PM 2 Melbourne Falcons
7:00 PM TV

St John's Park Saints

7:30 PM 5 UBC Wildcard 2

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:30 AM 3

Southern Stars

10 11:30 AM 5 Flem Ken Colts

11 12:30 PM TV Adelaide Heat

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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DANDENONG
CLUB

Team ORANGE| Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 4 Bundoora

2 10:30 AM 2 Orange Port Sorell Sharks

3 11:00 AM 5 Superloop Challengers
4 11:30 AM 6 Moama Green

5 12:00 PM 3 Deer Park Club Blue
6 4:30 PM TV Elmwood Park Saints
7 5:00 PM 6 Golden State

8 5:30 PM 4 Deer Park Club Gold

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM

2 Orange Team Phoenix

10 11:00 AM 5 Orange NCE Raptors

11 12:00 PM 2 Orange Warilla Gorillas

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




DEER PARKCLUB
Team BLUE | Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 2

10:00 AM Moama Green
2 10:30 AM 5 Deer Park Club Gold
3 11:00 AM 6 Elmwood Park Saints
4 11:30 AM TV Golden State
5 12:00 PM 3 Dandenong Club Orange
6 4:30 PM 6 Team Phoenix
7 5:00 PM 4 NCE Raptors
8 5:30 PM TV Warilla Gorillas

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

10:00 AM 5

Bundoora

10 11:00 AM 2 Port Sorell Sharks

11 12:00 PM 4 Superloop Challengers

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




DEER PARKCLUB

Team GOLD | Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 3 NCE Raptors
2 10:30 AM 5 Orange Deer Park Club Blue
3 11:00 AM 2 Orange Warilla Gorillas
4 11:30 AM 4 Orange Elmwood Park Saints
5 12:00 PM TV Orange Bundoora
6 4:30 PM 5 Orange Golden State
7 5:00 PM TV Orange Port Sorell Sharks

8 5:30 PM 4 Orange Dandenong Club Orange

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM TV Orange Superloop Challengers
10 11:00 AM 4 Orange Team Phoenix

11 12:00 PM 3 Orange Moama Green

[ | = (e

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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Saints

Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

ELA,
: \

| Round | Time | Rink | Colowsowls | Oppositon

1 10:00 AM 5 “ Superloop Challengers

2 10:30 AM TV “ Moama Green

3 11:00 AM 6 “ Deer Park Club Blue

4 11:30 AM 4 “ Deer Park Club Gold

5 12:00 PM 2 Golden State

6 4:30 PM TV Dandenong Club Orange

7 5:00 PM 3 Team Phoenix

8 5:30 PM 2 NCE Raptors

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM

6 Orange Warilla Gorillas
10 11:00 AM 3 Bundoora

11 12:00 PM 5 Port Sorell Sharks

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




EXODAS-
r

Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 “

1:30 PM 2 Dandenong Club Blue

2:00 PM 6 Adelaide Heat
2:30 PM 5 North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
3:00 PM 4 Broadbeach Bulls
3:30 PM 5 Western Wolves
6:30 PM TV Moama Black
7:00 PM 3 Melbourne Falcons

7:30 PM 4 St John's Park Saints

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:30 AM TV UBC Wildcard 2

10 11:30 AM 6 Southern Stars

11 12:30 PM 3 Flem Ken Colts

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM 3 North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
2:00 PM 5 Orange Broadbeach Bulls

2:30 PM TV Orange Western Wolves

3:00 PM 2 Moama Black
3:30 PM TV Melbourne Falcons
6:30 PM 4 St John's Park Saints
7:00 PM 6 UBC Wildcard 2

7:30 PM 2 Southern Stars

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:30 AM 4 Adelaide Heat

10 11:30 AM 5 Dandenong Club Blue

11 12:30 PM 3 Exodas

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

| Round | Time | Rink | Colowsowls | Oppositon
1 10:00 AM 6 “ Port Sorell Sharks
2 10:30 AM 3 “ Superloop Challengers
3 11:00 AM 4 “ Moama Green
4 11:30 AM TV “ Deer Park Club Blue
5 12:00 PM 2 “ Elmwood Park Saints
6 4:30 PM 5 “ Deer Park Club Gold
7 5:00 PM 6 Dandenong Club Orange
8 5:30 PM 5 Team Phoenix

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM 3 Orange NCE Raptors
10 11:00 AM TV Orange Warilla Gorillas

11 12:00 PM 6 Orange Bundoora

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




FALCONS
Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 5

1:30 PM Adelaide Heat

2 2:00 PM 3 St John's Park Saints

3 2:30 PM 4 UBC Wildcard 2

4 3:00 PM 3 Southern Stars

5 3:30 PM TV Flem Ken Colts

6 6:30 PM 2 Dandenong Club Blue

7 7:00 PM 3 Exodas

8 7:30 PM TV North QLD Oz E Cool Roos

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

10:30 AM 2

Broadbeach Bulls

10 11:30 AM 4 Western Wolves

11 12:30 PM 6 Moama Black

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Team GREEN | Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 2 Deer Park Club Blue
10:30 AM TV Orange ElImwood Park Saints
11:00 AM 4 Orange Golden State
11:30 AM 6 Orange Dandenong Club Orange
12:00 PM 5 Orange Team Phoenix
4:30 PM 2 NCE Raptors
Warilla Gorillas

5:00 PM 5

5:30 PM 3 Bundoora

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:00 AM 4

Port Sorell Sharks

10 11:00 AM 6 Superloop Challengers

11 12:00 PM 3 Deer Park Club Gold

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 “

10:00 AM 3 Deer Park Club Gold

10:30 AM 4 Warilla Gorillas

11:00 AM TV Bundoora

11:30 AM 5 Port Sorell Sharks

12:00 PM 4 Superloop Challengers

4:30 PM 2 Moama Green

5:00 PM 4 Deer Park Club Blue

5:30 PM 2 ElImwood Park Saints

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:00 AM 3

Golden State

10 11:00 AM 5 Dandenong Club Orange

11 12:00 PM TV Team Phoenix

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




[ Round | Time | Rink
1 3

1:30 PM
2 2:00 PM
3 2:30 PM
4 3:00 PM
5 3:30 PM
6 6:30 PM
7 7:00 PM
8 7:30 PM

TV

10:30 AM 6
10 11:30 AM 3
11 12:30 PM 4

45 ; S
o5

Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

Colour Bowls Opposition

Orange

Orange

Orange

Orange

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

[ Round | Time | Rink
9

Colour Bowls

Orange

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.

Flem Ken Colts

Dandenong Club Blue

Exodas

Adelaide Heat

Broadbeach Bulls

Western Wolves

Moama Black

Melbourne Falcons

Opposition

St John's Park Saints

UBC Wildcard 2

Southern Stars




ST. JOHNS PARK

SKINTS

Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

| Round | Time | Rink | Colowsowls | Oppositon

1 1:30 PM 4 “ Moama Black

2 2:00 PM 3 “ Melbourne Falcons

3 2:30 PM 2 “ Adelaide Heat

4 3:00 PM 5 UBC Wildcard 2

5 3:30 PM 6 Southern Stars

6 6:30 PM 4 Flem Ken Colts

7 7:00 PM TV Dandenong Club Blue

8 7:30 PM 4 Exodas

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

e [ [ comeoons | omoren |
10:30 AM 6 “ North QLD Oz E Cool Roos

10 11:30 AM TV “ Broadbeach Bulls

11 12:30 PM 2 “ Western Wolves

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




WOME OF THg

SHARKS

Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 6 Golden State

2 10:30 AM 2 Dandenong Club Orange
3 11:00 AM 3 Dandenong Club Orange
4 11:30 AM 5 NCE Raptors

5 12:00 PM 6 Warilla Gorillas

6 4:30 PM 4 Bundoora

7 5:00 PM TV Deer Park Club Gold

8 5:30 PM 6 Orange Superloop Challengers

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM

4 Orange Moama Green

10 11:00 AM 2 Orange Deer Park Club Blue

11 12:00 PM 5 Orange Elmwood Park Saints

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




.. CHALLENGERS

Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 5 Elmwood Park Saints
10:30 AM 3 Orange Golden State
11:00 AM 5 Orange Dandenong Club Orange
11:30 AM 2 Team Phoenix
12:00 PM 4 NCE Raptors
4:30 PM 3 Warilla Gorillas
5:00 PM 2

Bundoora

5:30 PM 6 Port Sorell Sharks

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:00 AM TV Deer Park Club Gold

10 11:00 AM 6 Moama Green

11 12:00 PM 4 Deer Park Club Blue

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Warilla

Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 “

10:00 AM TV Team Phoenix

10:30 AM 4 NCE Raptors
11:00 AM 2 Deer Park Club Gold
11:30 AM 3 Orange Bundoora

12:00 PM 6 Orange Port Sorell Sharks
4:30 PM 3 Orange Superloop Challengers

5:00 PM 5 Orange Moama Green

5:30 PM TV Orange Deer Park Club Blue

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:00 AM 6

ElImwood Park Saints

10 11:00 AM TV Golden State

11 12:00 PM 2 Dandenong Club Orange

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




WILDCARD

~—

Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

| Round | Time | Rink | Colowsowls | Oppositon
1 1:30 PM 6 “ Western Wolves
2 2:00 PM TV “ Moama Black
3 2:30 PM 4 “ Melbourne Falcons
4 3:00 PM 5 “ St John's Park Saints
5 3:30 PM 3 “ Adelaide Heat
6 6:30 PM 5 Southern Stars
7 7:00 PM 6 Flem Ken Colts
8 7:30 PM 5 Dandenong Club Blue

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

9

10:30 AM

TV Orange Exodas

10 11:30 AM 3 Orange North QLD Oz E Cool Roos

11 12:30 PM 5 Broadbeach Bulls

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




WESTERN
WOLVES

<

Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM 6 UBC Wildcard 2

2 2:00 PM 2 Orange Southern Stars

3 2:30 PM TV Flem Ken Colts

4 3:00 PM 6 Dandenong Club Blue

5 3:30 PM 5 Exodas

6 6:30 PM 3 North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
7 7:00 PM 2 Broadbeach Bulls

8 7:30 PM 3 Adelaide Heat

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:30 AM

5 Orange Moama Black

10 11:30 AM 4 Orange Melbourne Falcons

11 12:30 PM 2 Orange St John's Park Saints

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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Event Two | Section B

<

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1 TV

1:30 PM Southern Stars
2 2:00 PM 5 Flem Ken Colts
3 2:30 PM 3 Dandenong Club Blue
4 3:00 PM 4 Exodas
5 3:30 PM 2 North QLD Oz E Cool Roos
6 6:30 PM 6 Adelaide Heat
7 7:00 PM 2 Western Wolves
8 7:30 PM 6 Orange Moama Black

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

9

10:30 AM

2 Orange Melbourne Falcons

10 11:30 AM TV Orange St John's Park Saints

11 12:30 PM 5 Orange UBC Wildcard 2

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




Team BLACK | Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM 4 St John's Park Saints
2:00 PM TV Orange UBC Wildcard 2
2:30 PM 6 Orange Southern Stars
3:00 PM 2 Orange Flem Ken Colts
3:30 PM 4 Dandenong Club Blue
6:30 PM TV Exodas
7:00 PM 5 North QLD Oz E Cool Roos

7:30 PM 6 Broadbeach Bulls

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December

2
3
4
5
6
7
8
mm Colour Bowls Opposition
9

10:30 AM 5

Western Wolves

10 11:30 AM 2 Adelaide Heat

11 12:30 PM 6 Melbourne Falcons

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




WOME OF THg

SHARKS

Event Two | Section A

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

10:00 AM 6 Golden State

2 10:30 AM 2 Dandenong Club Orange
3 11:00 AM 3 Team Phoenix

4 11:30 AM 5 NCE Raptors

5 12:00 PM 6 Warilla Gorillas

6 4:30 PM 4 Bundoora

7 5:00 PM TV Deer Park Club Gold

8 5:30 PM 6 Orange Superloop Challengers

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:00 AM

4 Orange Moama Green

10 11:00 AM 2 Orange Deer Park Club Blue

11 12:00 PM 5 Orange Elmwood Park Saints

uBC

5
LTIMATE BOWL!
U AMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.




STARS
Event Two | Section B

Day One - Tuesday 3rd December

1

1:30 PM TV Broadbeach Bulls

2 2:00 PM 2 Western Wolves

3 2:30 PM 6 Moama Black

4 3:00 PM 3 Melbourne Falcons
5 3:30 PM 6 St John's Park Saints
6 6:30 PM 5 UBC Wildcard 2

7 7:00 PM 4 Adelaide Heat

8 7:30 PM 2 Flem Ken Colts

Day Two - Wednesday 4th December
9

10:30 AM 3 Orange Dandenong Club Blue
10 11:30 AM 6 Orange Exodas

11 12:30 PM 4 Orange North QLD Oz E Cool Roos

uBC

wLS
ULTIMATE BO!
CHAMPIONSHIP

FUN. FAST. FRESH.
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